Final Agenda
July 6, 2020

Business Law Refresher 2020

CO-CHAIRS: Jordan Dolgin, Dolgin Professional Corporation
Shevaun McGrath, McCarthy Tétrault LLP

July 8, 2020
CPD Hours = 2 h + 15 m Substantive + 45 m Professionalism @

Law Society of Ontario

Pre-recorded Webcast
Toronto, ON

AprPrOVED FoRrR

LAWPRO

Risk MANAGEMENT
CRreEDIT

SKU CLE20-0040701

Agenda

(5 min) Welcome & Opening Remarks
Jordan Dolgin, Dolgin Professional Corporation
Shevaun McGrath, McCarthy Tétrault LLP

(25 min) The Initial Client Meeting and File Management
(25 minutes P ) )

Caroline C. H. Wang, Wang Legal Professional Corporation



(30 min)

(30 min)

(10 min)

(25 min)

(25 min)

(25 min)

Keys to Conducting Due Diligence (6 minutes P )

Mariko Rivers, McCarthy Tétrault LLP

Letters of Intent

Shevaun McGrath, McCarthy Tétrault LLP

Break

Purchase and Sale Agreement - Drafting Tips and What to
Consider
Jordan Dolgin, Dolgin Professional Corporation
Final Steps: Closing the Transaction, Dealing with Issues,
and Reporting (8 minutes @)
Jordan Dolgin, Dolgin Professional Corporation

Your Business Law Practice and Cross-Border

Considerations (6 Minutes (P ) )

George Eydt, Hodgson Russ LLP

Program Ends
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